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
garage. The siding on the home needs work. Appears to be a large crack in the
block foundation. Roof looks to be older. Overall this place needs quite a bit of
work but have a sharp lot. Occupied;

Summer Tax Due: $276.41

10844 E QR
SCOTTS;

$5,400

3197

Parcel ID: 12-02-302-080; Legal Description: VILLAGE PLAT OF VILLAGE OF
CLIMAX LOT 69 * Comments: This house sits on approximately 1.23 acres.
Needs to be demolished. Large lot. Holes in the roof. Extreme sanitation and
garbage issues. Hoarder house. Extensive debris throughout the house. The
house and detached 2 car garage are covered in thick vegetation. Overall very
poor condition. Roof Issues; Sanitation Issues And Garbage;

Summer Tax Due: $337.09

215 S MAIN ST
CLIMAX;

$4,000

3198

Parcel ID: 14-09-430-070; Legal Description: SEC 9-4-11 BEG AT PT ON E LI
SEC 9521 FT N OF SE COR NE1/4 SE1/4 TH N 89DEG48MIN24S C W 130 FT
THNPARTOELISD SEC 82 FT TH S 89DEG48MIN24SC E 130 FT TOE L |
SD SEC TH S THE REON 82 FT TO BEG * 0.24 A Comments: This 3 bed 1
bath poor condition home sits on approximately 0.18 acres. Most of the ceilings
are caved in because of extensive black mold. Poured concrete foundation. The
metal roof is in poor condition. Small shed in the back yard. This place may need
to be torn down. Roof Issues; Mold;

Summer Tax Due: $461.48

12648 S 18TH
ST
VICKSBURG;

$3,200

3199

Parcel ID: 90-0033-226-O; Legal Description: PHEASANT RUN COND BLDG
10 UNIT 37 Comments: This a a very nice condo in Pheasant Run. This is the
far left unit of a quadplex. It features a one car garage with plenty of extra space
for parking in the paved driveway. Cute little back porch looking out at peaceful
woods. Nice vinyl siding and shingled roof on the building. Well maintained.
Overall a great spot! Condominium; Occupied;

Summer Tax Due: $2,221.82

10207
CRICKLEWOOD
CT PORTAGE;

$7,200

3200

Parcel ID: 90-6241-041-O; Legal Description: PLATEAU ACRES #2 LOT 41
Comments: This shed sits on approximately 0.24 acres. There is a possibility
this land has an easement to get to the property. It is located behind a home. Do
you homework to find out if it is landlocked or not. Shed is in good condition.
Partially fenced in from adjoining neighbors. Mostly grassy lot with a few pine
trees bordering the back.

Summer Tax Due: $70.41

2633 ROLLING
HILL AVE
PORTAGE;

$650

3201

Parcel ID: 90-9059-041-O; Legal Description: WESTNEDGE HEIGHTS LOTS
41-42 BLK J Comments: This small vacant lot sits on approximately 0.12 acres.
Mostly grassy lot with a couple large trees. City utilities. Located in between 2
homes. Vul - Vacant Urban Lot;

Summer Tax Due: $258.30

5808 UTAH AVE
PORTAGE;

$1,800




3202

Parcel ID: 90-9060-015-O; Legal Description: WESTNEDGE HEIGHTS LOTS
15-16 BLK K Comments: This vacant urban lot sits on approximately 0.14 acres.
There is a large cement pad where a structure once stood. Mostly grassy lot with
vegetation and large trees in the center of the property. Partially fenced in. Vul -
Vacant Urban Lot;

Summer Tax Due: $73.29

5811 UTAH AVE
PORTAGE;

$650

3203

Parcel ID: 06-10-382-016; Legal Description: ADDITION OF DEWING &
PARKER LOT 16 BLK B. Comments: This abandoned house is setup as a
duplex. The main level has 2 bedrooms and 1 bath. The kitchen could use a little
work. Mechanical is still intact. There are unsafe steps at the rear of the house
that lead to the 2nd level. Personal property in the basement. Roof appears older.
Stucco and wood siding is in fair condition. Front porch is a little wonky. Small
fenced in front yard. Overall this place has potential. Personal Property;

Summer Tax Due: TBA

1418 KROM
AVE
KALAMAZOO;

$10,000

3205

This lot is a "bundle"” comprised of 28 parcels

(1 of 28) Parcel ID: 02-35-110-090; Legal Description: SEC 35-1-11 BEG AT
PT 690.5 FT S & 1016.1 FT E OF NW COR RNG TH S 471.58 FT TH E 92.3 FT
THN 471.69 FT TH W 92.3 FT TO BEG Comments: The parcels in this sale unit
are grouped, ("bundled") as permitted by MCL 211.78m. Many of these include
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